
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

585 
18 

117 

23 

Name 

Eric Kennel 
Jim Cozzolino 
Joe Terrell 

David Arthur 

Class 
TT4 

TT1 

TT1 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:03.477 
1:19.065 
1:21.143 

1:12.267 

Diff 

15.588 
17.666 

Best Speed 

70.892 
56.915 
55.458 

62.269 

In Lap 

2 
2 
3 

3 

Make - Model 

Acura Integra 
Acura NSX 
Chevrolet zo6 

Ford Mustang 

Member 

143005 
138123 
132440 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Houghyt 

Race Director - Steve marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen & Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ WHP East - 12/7-12/8 

Time Trial 

Session #3 - Big Bore 

Practice started at 14:25:08 

WHP East 1.250 miles 

12/8/2019 02:25 PM 


